
AV
E

HERON

TURNER

CA
MP

BE
LL

BRUZZANO PLCAROUSEL CL

002

007

005

006

003

004

001

008
008A

009

010
010A

Flood Planning Level Map - 
for Public Information Only
Flood Planning Level

Subject Site
Cadastre 27/02/2012 © Warringah Council

Draft Warringah
Local Environmental
Plan 2011 -
Amendment 1

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Scale: 1:1 500 @ A4

N
0 10 205 Meters

Date: 1/03/2012


